1 of 2
Workroom Traversing Shaft System
Company:  Contact Name: Order Date:   PO#:
Address:   City, State, Zip:
Phone: Fax: email:
Ship To (if different) Contact: Ship To Phone:
Ship To Address: Ship To City, State, Zip:
 Order Information for assistance call Customer Service at 866-753-1113 or email us at   customerservice@porterpreston.com

Rev. 021021
2 of 2
Terms of Sale The price of the mounting board includes all
parts, labor and packaging.   All orders ship within 5 business
days from receipt with satisfactory payment arrangements.
Rush orders received by 12pm will ship next business day with a
$10 per board surcharge.  Overnight shipping is additional.
Credit Card Information All EY board purchases will be charged to the
credit card on file.  By signing below you authorize Porter Preston to
charge your card the amount noted above.  I have read, understand
and agree to the Terms of Sale.
                                                                                                  Workroom Traversing Shaft System
Item Width (up to) Price Qty Total Item Part # List Price Quantity Total
EYCH30 30” $93.20  $
Safety Ring
Lock – Short
Stack (100
Pack)
STSRL $115.00
  EYCH48 48” $99.90  $
Safety Ring
Lock 0.9mm
Cord (100
Pack)
STSRL09 $115.00
  EYCH66 66” $108.10  $
Forever
Ring (100
Pack)
STSFR $23.00
EYCH72 72” $115.80  $
EYCH90 90” $125.10  $ Level Lock
Insert (100
Pack)
STSLLILP $11.50
  EYCH104 104” $133.10  $
Orbs (100
Pack)
Clear
Black
$19.99
EYCH120 120” $141.10  $
EYCH168 168” $145.40  $ Description Price Qty Total
 Subtotal $
C.O.M. $10.00  $
UPS Ground used when shipping shades < 102” ordered item width
-$5.00 per unit with a minimum charge of $15 for units ≤ 90” ordered item width*